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HJRES 59
Expressing support for designation of July 20th as "National Space Exploration Day" to commemorate the
anniversary of the Apollo 11 moon landing.

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Science, Technology, Communications
Introduced: Jun 4, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Reform.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Reform.  (Jun 4, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-joint-resolution/59 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Horn, Kendra S. [D-OK-5] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: OK   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (21 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Babin, Brian [R-TX-36] R · TX Jun 4, 2019

Rep. Cooper, Jim [D-TN-5] D · TN Jun 4, 2019

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Jun 4, 2019

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Jun 18, 2019

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-8] R · FL Jun 18, 2019

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Jun 18, 2019

Rep. Foster, Bill [D-IL-11] D · IL Jun 21, 2019

Rep. Fletcher, Lizzie [D-TX-7] D · TX Jun 25, 2019

Rep. Bera, Ami [D-CA-7] D · CA Jun 28, 2019

Rep. Beyer, Donald S., Jr. [D-VA-8] D · VA Jun 28, 2019

Rep. Casten, Sean [D-IL-6] D · IL Jun 28, 2019

Rep. Hill, Katie [D-CA-25] D · CA Jun 28, 2019

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Jun 28, 2019

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Jun 28, 2019

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO Jun 28, 2019

Rep. Wexton, Jennifer [D-VA-10] D · VA Jun 28, 2019

Resident Commissioner González-Colón, Jenniffer [R-PR-At Large] R · PR Jun 28, 2019

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Jul 10, 2019

Rep. Olson, Pete [R-TX-22] R · TX Jul 10, 2019

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-30] D · CA Jul 10, 2019

Rep. Lamb, Conor [D-PA-17] D · PA Jul 12, 2019
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Jun 4, 2019

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Science, Technology, Communications

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jun 4, 2019) 

This resolution expresses support for the designation of a National Space Exploration Day.

Actions Timeline

Jun 4, 2019: Introduced in House
Jun 4, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Reform.
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